—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Type CPC EVO™ (Electric Vehicle Orange) Conduit
Flame retardant conduit for Electric Vehicle harnesses
Low smoke, low toxicity,
Co-Polyester conduit.
Ideal for Electric Vehicle harness
applications such as drivetrain,

—
Flammability
Test type Standard Requirement Value
Minimum temperature – Permanent use static -50oC
Minimum temperature IEC 61386-23 Dynamic Use -45oC
Maximum temperature – Permanent use 135oC
Max short term temperature – Permanent use 150oC
Max short term temperature IEC 61386-23 Dynamic use (5000 cycles) 150oC
—
Thermal properties
—
Mechanical properties
Conduit size Dimensions (mm)
Part No. (NC) (NW) Outside Dia. (A) Inside Dia. (B) Bend radi (C) Reel Length (m)
CPC08/OR 8 7.5 9.95 6.00 20.0 50
CPC12/OR 12 10 13.05 9.50 25.0 50
CPC16/OR 16 13 15.85 11.00 30.0 50
CPC20/OR 20 17 21.00 16.05 40.0 50
CPC25/OR 25 22 25.60 21.10 45.0 50
CPC28/OR 28 23 28.25 21.20 45.0 50
CPC32/OR 32 29 34.40 27.20 55.0 50
CPC40/OR 40 36 42.20 34.30 60.0 25
CPC50/OR 50 48 54.10 46.00 70.0 25
—
Type CPC Conduit – Part numbers and dimensions
Test type Standard Requirement Status
Crush strength IEC61386-1 <25% crush >90% recovery >125N